Indiana State Mixed Championships
Final Prize Listing
15th Annual Indiana State Mixed Tournament
Pro Bowl West, Fort Wayne, Indiana e October 28-29 and November 4-5, 2017
High scores bowled in the tournament included two (2) 300 games and an 800 series:
Brian Ziegert, St. Joe Valley USBC - 300
Todd Spegal, Brandywine USBC — 300
Allan Dobrowolski, Gr Calumet Area USBC - 800

Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bowling Sircle - DKGM 23 2,823 $1,000.00 Goshen USBC
2 Renee Hiner's Team 44 2,816 $500.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA
3 Bowling Sircle - CCCK 27 2,780 $350.00 St Joe Valley USBC
4 Ladies And Gentlemen 18 2,768 $275.00 Marshall County USBC
5 Deez Nutz 39 2,752 $225.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA
6 Pro-Am #1 49 2,751  $150.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA
7 Pocket Juice 53 2,739 $101.00 Gr Calumet Area USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,601.00

Team, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Pro-Am #1 49 2,689 $240.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA
2 Bowling Sircle - KKTB 26 2,670 $120.00 St Joe Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,961.00

Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Leaf, Derrick D / George, Melissa 8 1,507 $500.00 Indy USBC
2 Gulick, Lisa M / Hauser, Justin E 53 1,486 $250.00 Gr Calumet Area USBC
3 Gulick, Lisa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T 19 1,438 $179.00 Gr Calumet Area USBC
4 Mackey, Amanda K / Brown, Paul E, Jr 41 1,417 $150.00 Bloomington USBC
5 Fritz, Tabitha A/ Tincher, Bob E 11 1,409 $140.00 Monticello USBC BA
6 Haneline, Brittney A / Nicholson Stacy E, 54 1,396 $130.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA
7 Holliday, Joyce E / Spegal, Todd 21 1,386 $120.00 Brandywine USBC
8 Cutler, Erica S/ Cutler, Doug A 49 1,381 $100.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA
9 Haneline, Brittney A / Hall, Timothy A 54 1,377 $90.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA

10 Blalock, Veronica / Heady, George J 9 1,376 $80.00 Lebanon USBC

11 Woodall, Kimberly S / Ziegert, Brian L 26 1,373 $70.00 St Joe Valley USBC

12 Dennie, Donna M/ Jones, Gregory N 23 1,372 $60.00 Goshen USBC

13 Cultler, Erica S/ Nicholson, Stacy 50 1,371 $50.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,919.00

Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Gulick, Lisa M / Hauser, Justin E 53 1,392 $160.00 Gr Calumet Area USBC
2 Gulick, Lisa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T 19 1,387 $80.00 Gr Calumet Area USBC
3 Cutler, Erica S / Cutler, Doug A Brian L 49 1,379 $60.00 Fort Wayne USBC BA
4 Woodall, Kimberly S / Ziegert, 26 1,368 $30.00 St Joe Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $330.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,249.00
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All Events - Men's, Scratch
Place Team name
1 Dobrowolski, Allan T
2 Grego, Jeffrey C
3 Ziegert, Brian L
4 Mattingly, Casey S
Total prizes awarded in this division: $165.00

All Events - Women's, Scratch
Place Team name
1 Woodall, Kimberly S
2 Cutler, Erica S
3 Mize, Cassondra M
4 Burns, Linda M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $140.00
Total prizes awarded in this event; $305.00

All Events - Men's, Handicapped

Place Team name

Jones, Gregory N

Dobrowolski, Allan T

Vlaeminck, Brent T

Newsome, Derek S

Grego, Jeffrey C

Hauser, Justin E

Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00

DO WN B

All Events - Women's, Handicapped

Place Team name

Woodall, Kimberly S

Wright, Andrea L

Mize, Cassondra M

Banter, Teresa L

Adams, Cindy C

Mackey, Amanda K

Total prizes awarded in this division: $290.00
Total prizes awarded in this event; $590.00
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1,512
1,447
1,445
1,403

Score
1,367
1,310
1,304
1,258
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1,482
1,474
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1,446

Score
1,441
1,422
1,412
1,404
1,402
1,384

Prize
$75.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize
$65.00
$35.00
$25.00
$15.00

Prize
$120.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

Prize
$120.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00

From

Gr Calumet Area USBC
Indy USBC

St Joe Valley USBC
Alexandria USBC BA

From

St Joe Valley USBC
Fort Wayne USBC BA
Indy USBC

Goshen USBC

From

Goshen USBC

Gr Calumet Area USBC
Indy USBC

Madison USBC BA
Indy USBC

Gr Calumet Area USBC

From

St Joe Valley USBC
Monticello USBC BA
Indy USBC

Muncie USBC

St Joe Valley USBC
Bloomington USBC

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $6,105.00
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