Indiana State Mixed Championships Final Prize Listing

15th Annual Indiana State Mixed Tournament Pro Bowl West, Fort Wayne, Indiana • October 28-29 and November 4-5, 2017

High scores bowled in the tournament included two (2) 300 games and an 800 series:

Brian Ziegert, St. Joe Valley USBC – 300 Todd Spegal, Brandywine USBC – 300 Allan Dobrowolski, Gr Calumet Area USBC – 800

Team, Handicapped Place Team name 1 Bowling Sircle - DKGM 2 Renee Hiner's Team 3 Bowling Sircle - CCCK 4 Ladies And Gentlemen 5 Deez Nutz 6 Pro-Am #1 7 Pocket Juice Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,601.00	Entry 23 44 27 18 39 49 53	Score 2,823 2,816 2,780 2,768 2,752 2,751 2,739	Prize \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$350.00 \$275.00 \$225.00 \$150.00 \$101.00	From Goshen USBC Fort Wayne USBC BA St Joe Valley USBC Marshall County USBC Fort Wayne USBC BA Fort Wayne USBC BA Gr Calumet Area USBC
Team, Scratch Place Team name 1 Pro-Am #1 2 Bowling Sircle - KKTB Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00 Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,961.00	Entry 49 26	Score 2,689 2,670	Prize \$240.00 \$120.00	From Fort Wayne USBC BA St Joe Valley USBC
Place Team name 1 Leaf, Derrick D / George, Melissa 2 Gulick, Lisa M / Hauser, Justin E 3 Gulick, Lisa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T 4 Mackey, Amanda K / Brown, Paul E, Jr 5 Fritz, Tabitha A / Tincher, Bob E 6 Haneline, Brittney A / Nicholson Stacy E, 7 Holliday, Joyce E / Spegal, Todd 8 Cutler, Erica S / Cutler, Doug A 9 Haneline, Brittney A / Hall, Timothy A 10 Blalock, Veronica / Heady, George J 11 Woodall, Kimberly S / Ziegert, Brian L 12 Dennie, Donna M / Jones, Gregory N 13 Cutler, Erica S / Nicholson, Stacy Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,919.00	Entry 8 53 19 41 11 54 21 49 54 9 26 23 50	Score 1,507 1,486 1,438 1,417 1,409 1,396 1,386 1,381 1,377 1,376 1,373 1,372 1,371	\$500.00 \$250.00 \$179.00 \$150.00 \$140.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 \$100.00 \$90.00 \$80.00 \$70.00 \$60.00 \$50.00	From Indy USBC Gr Calumet Area USBC Gr Calumet Area USBC Bloomington USBC Monticello USBC BA Fort Wayne USBC BA Brandywine USBC Fort Wayne USBC BA Fort Wayne USBC BA Lebanon USBC St Joe Valley USBC Goshen USBC Fort Wayne USBC BA
Doubles, Scratch Place Team name 1 Gulick, Lisa M / Hauser, Justin E 2 Gulick, Lisa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T 3 Cutler, Erica S / Cutler, Doug A Brian L 4 Woodall, Kimberly S / Ziegert, Total prizes awarded in this division: \$330.00	53 19 49 26	Score 1,392 1,387 1,379 1,368	Prize \$160.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$30.00	From Gr Calumet Area USBC Gr Calumet Area USBC Fort Wayne USBC BA St Joe Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,249.00

All Events - Men's, Scratch				
Place Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Dobrowolski, Allan T	19	1,512	\$75.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
2 Grego, Jeffrey C	4	1,447	\$40.00	Indy USBC
3 Ziegert, Brian L	26	1,445	\$30.00	St Joe Valley USBC
4 Mattingly, Casey S	37	1,403	\$20.00	Alexandria USBC BA
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$165.00				
All Events - Women's, Scratch				
Place Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Woodall, Kimberly S	26	1,367	\$65.00	St Joe Valley USBC
2 Cutler, Erica S	49	1,310	\$35.00	Fort Wayne USBC BA
3 Mize, Cassondra M	4	1,304	\$25.00	Indy USBC
4 Burns, Linda M	28	1,258	\$15.00	Goshen USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$140.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$305.00				
All Events - Men's, Handicapped				
Place Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Jones, Gregory N	23	1,530	\$120.00	Goshen USBC
2 Dobrowolski, Allan T	19	1,512	\$60.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
3 Vlaeminck, Brent T	29	1,482	\$45.00	Indy USBC
4 Newsome, Derek S	56	1,474	\$30.00	Madison USBC BA
5 Grego, Jeffrey C	4	1,447	\$25.00	Indy USBC
6 Hauser, Justin E	53	1,446	\$20.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$300.00				
All Events - Women's, Handicapped				
Place Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Woodall, Kimberly S	26	1,441	\$120.00	St Joe Valley USBC
2 Wright, Andrea L	11	1,422	\$60.00	Monticello USBC BA
3 Mize, Cassondra M	4	1,412	\$45.00	Indy USBC
4 Banter, Teresa L	51	1,404	\$30.00	Muncie USBC
5 Adams, Cindy C	27	1,402	\$20.00	St Joe Valley USBC
6 Mackey, Amanda K	40	1,384	\$15.00	Bloomington USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$290.00 Total prizes awarded in this event: \$590.00				
า บเลเ ผาเรอง สพสเนอน แา แแง องอแ. จุวฮบ.00				

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$6,105.00